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Hong Kong Institute of
Certified Public Accountants
EASTMAS

MEETING OF THE HONG KONG INSURANCE IMPLEMENTATION

Date:
Time:

SUPPORT GROUP

07 May 2020
2:30pm — 6:00pm

Venue: 37th Wu Chung House, 213 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai

Item

1

2

Agenda
Opening remarks and update since last meeting

Local submission: Accounting for premium received
upfront

Break

Local submission: Accounting treatment for onerous
contracts

Educational guidance: Contractual service margin

Any other business, closing remarks and adjournment

Paper

2

Time

5 min

60 min

15 min

60 min

60 min

10 min
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